Location
LAND
Poor House Field

PROPERTY - COMMUNITY
Rockcliffe

PROPERTY - OFFICE
Office

Office

INVESTMENTS

TOTAL ASSETS

Description date Acquired

Rented to Armeria Uk Historic

2 x picnic benches - V. 01/04/2006
3 x benches 01/04/2009
2 x benches 01/11/2019
2 x lockable Notice 01/05/2014

2 x Bus Shelter Todhil Historic

2x Flower boxes donated

1 x Chrismas lights  Historic

Terra 01/04/2022
computer

Microsoft 365 Business

Premium 01/04/2022

Skipton Bond

Aquired Value

£0.00

£771.00
£1,905.00
£1,537.00
£500.00
£0.00
£2.00
£1.00

£680.00

£199.20

Current Value

£4,750.00
TOTAL £4,750.00

£771.00

£1,905.00

£1,537.00

£500.00

£2.00

£2.00

£1.00

TOTAL £4,718.00

£680.00

£199.00

TOTAL £879.00

£14,718.67

Total Disposal Notes

(date & value)

£4,750.00

£4,718.00
April 2022 £0
April 2022 £0
£879.00
£14,718.67

On behalf of Rockcliffe Centre

£25,065.67



