ROCKCLIFFE PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER 2024			Agenda item 628/03/24 (f)						
Location	Description	date Acquired	Aquired Val	ue	Current Value	Total	Disposal	Notes	
LAND							(date & value)		
Poor House Field	Rented to Armeria	Rented to Armeria Uk Historic			£4,750.00				
				TOTAL	£4,750.00	£4,750.00			
PROPERTY - COMM	UNITY								
Rockcliffe	2 x picnic benches	2 x picnic benches - V 01/04/2006			£771.00				
	3 x benches	01/04/2009	£1,905.00		£1,905.00				
	2 x benches	01/11/2019	£1,537.00		£1,537.00				
	2 x lockable Notic	ce 01/05/2014	£500.00		£500.00				
	2 x Bus Shelter To	2 x Bus Shelter Todhil Historic			£2.00				
	2x Flower boxes	donated	£2.00		£2.00				
	1 x Chrismas light	s Historic	£1.00		£1.00				
				TOTAL	£4,718.00	£4,718.00			
PROPERTY - OFFICE									
Office	Terra	01/04/2022	£680.00		£680.00		April 2022 £0		
	computer								
Office	Microsoft 365 Bu	Microsoft 365 Business					April 2022 £0		
	Premium	01/04/2022	£199.20		£199.00				
				TOTAL	£879.00	£879.00			
INVESTMENTS	Skipton Bond				£14,718.67	£14,718.67		On beha	lf of Rockcliffe Centre
TOTAL ASSETS						£25,065.67			